Department of Political Science Faculty List

Fall 2022

Office Name Phone Email Office Hours Class Schedule
317 Bolton 404-727-2255 alexander.daniel.bolton@emory.edu |Tu 4-6 PM or by appt MW 4-5:15
318 Brown 404-727-6525 polscb@emory.edu By appt TTH 4-5:15/ TTH 5:30-6:45
333 Bueno 404-727-6566 natalia.bueno@emory.edu ON LEAVE no classes
321C Clark 404-727-6615 tclark7@emory.edu SABBATICAL no classes
330 Davis 404-727-0109 poldd@emory.edu By appt hitps:iemory.zoomusijiess71175s9 | WL 1-8:50 / (LEC) TTH 10-11:15
215 Fraga 404-727-2442 bernardfraga@emory.edu Tu 12:30-3:00 MW 11:30-12:45 / 1-2:15
336 Gade 404-727-6958 emily.gade@emory.edu Tu 8 -11:15/TTH 2:30-3:45
217E Gillespie 404-727-9748 angille@emory.edu Tu 1-3 PM or by appt] MW 4-6:45/ TU 2:30-5:30
303 Glynn 404-727-7913 aglynn@emory.edu M 2:30-5:30
304 Ichino 404-727-7914 nahomi.ichino@emory.edu W 3-4pm and by appt | TTH 1-2:15/ TTH 5:30-6:45
319 Jung 404-727-0507 djung30@emory.edu :alendly.com/nahomi-ichii MW 10-11:15 / MW 1-2:15
307 Lancaster 404-727-6568 polstdi@emory.edu appt: TTH 1-2:15/ 2:30-3:45
311 Montagnes 404-727-6570 pablo.montagnes@emory.edu ON LEAVE no classes
302 Owen 404-727-6541 |jjowen@emory.edu MW 10-11:15 & 2:30-3:45 & F 11:30-12:45
306 Owens 404-727-9322 mowens4@emory.edu By appt no classes, on course release
310 Paine 404-727-0108 jack.paine@emory.edu ON LEAVE no classes
305 Patty 404-727-6969 john.wiggs.patty@emory.edu by appt. https://calendly.com/jwpatty| MW 10-11:15 & 2:30-3:45 & F 11:30-12:45
320  Penn 404-727-6565  elizabeth.m.penn@agmail.com https://emory.Zoom.us/ MW 10-11:15
314 Peskowitz 404-727-7915 zachary.f.peskowitz@emory.edu Th 9:45-11:30 AM and by appt TTH 8:30-9:45
331 Reingold 404-727-6569 polbr@emory.edu RELEASE no classes
329 Reinhardt 404-727-4977 erein@emory.edu evommrrs | MW 11:30-12:45 / MW 2:30-3:45 / Th 3-4
335 Reiter 404-727-0111 dreiter@emory.edu Tussdays, 30 pm330 pm,or by apporement | MW 10-11:15 / TTH 2:30-5:30
308 Rich 404-727-7449 'mrich@emory.edu T-Th 4 - 5pm & by appt TTh 10-11:15
315 Rueda 404-727-6571 mrueda@emory.edu Th 4:00-6:00 F 2:30-5:30
312 Semetko 404-727-7363 |hsemetk@emory.edu By Appt https:/icalendly.com/jwpaty T 1-2:15/ 4-6:45
334 Sexton 404-727-7506 renard.sexton@emory.edu RELEASE no classes
332 Sun 404-727-6570 |jessica.sun2@emory.edu RELEASE no classes
316 TworzeckKi 404-727-2244 htworze@emory.edu Zoom apt athipscaendy.communorzatsmin. | MV 8:30 - 9:45 / MW 2:30 - 3:45

Adjunct Faculty, Visiting, Graduate Instructors, and Teaching Assistants

217C

Del Visco

N/A

stephen.del.visco@emory.edu

217C

Gunning

N/A

matthew.lynn.gunning@emory.edu

120C

He

N/A

hantao.he@emory.edu

TuTh 9-10

F 10:00-10:50am

120C lazare.kovo@emory.edu F 11-12 F 2:30-3:20pm

Liu

yawei.liu@cartercenter.org

334

Michota

Potz-Nielsen

cynthia.marie.michota@emory.edu

carly.potz-nielsen@emory.edu

217A Schuett N/A arica.schuett@emory.edu F 11:30-12:30 F 1:00-1:50

MLB 106 | Thomas tthom81@emory.edu

321B Thurman 321B devon.nichole.thurman@emory.edu TTH 10am - 11:15am

113C Yeung N/A shing.fung.yeung@emory.edu F12-1 F 11:00-11:50am
Wilken

217D Wilson 217C maureen.wilson2@emory.edu |
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